VERY GOOD DEAL
SIMPLY
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
What it an expanded polypropylene?
Expanded polypropylene, or EPP, is a versatile plastic that resembles standard
polystyrene in appearance (especially in terms of the material's structure).

L2
L1
L3
Ø
d
Ø
D1 Ø
D
L2
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-43-SRGL-125-0100 125 211 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-160-0100 160 246 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-200-0100 200 286 940 60 1000
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-43-BPF-125-45 125 211 114 60 54
EPP-43-BPF-160-45 160 246 122 60 62
EPP-43-BPF-200-45 200 286 130 60 70
EPP-43-BPF-125-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-125-45) 125 211 232 60 173
EPP-43-BPF-160-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-160-45) 160 246 252 60 192
EPP-43-BPF-200-90 (2 x EPP-43-BPF-200-45) 200 286 272 60 212
KOD SAP d [mm] D [mm] L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
D1
[mm]
EPP-43-MSF-125 125 211 20 60 140 251
EPP-43-MSF-160 160 246 20 60 140 286
EPP-43-MSF-200 200 286 20 60 140 326
Ød
45
°
Ø

L1
90°
EPP-15-SRGL / EPP-43-SRGL
EPP-15-BPF / EPP-43-BPF
Product code Ød
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-15-SRGL-125-0100 125 150 950 50 1000
EPP-15-SRGL-160-0100 160 190 95 50 1000
EPP-15-SRGL-200-0100 200 230 950 50 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-125-0100 125 211 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-160-0100 160 246 940 60 1000
EPP-43-SRGL-200-0100 200 286 940 60 1000
Product code Ød
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-15-BPF-125-45 125 155 90 50 40
EPP-15-BPF-160-45 160 190 105 50 55
EPP-15-BPF-200-45 200 230 120 50 70
EPP-43-BPF-125-45 125 211 114 60 54
EPP-43-BPF-160-45 160 246 122 60 62
EPP-43-BPF-200-45 200 286 130 60 70
A

ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a registered trademark protected by a technical patent. All modification rights reserved.
Product code
Ød
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
ØD1
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
EPP-15-MSF-125 125 155 179 10 50 179
EPP-15-MSF-160 160 190 214 10 50 214
EPP-15-MSF-200 200 230 254 10 50 254
EPP-43-MSF-125 125 211 251 20 60 140
EPP-43-MSF-160 160 246 286 20 60 140
EPP-43-MSF-200 200 286 326 20 60 140
Product code d1
[mm]
D1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
D2
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[szt.]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
EPP-15-TCP-125-125 125 155 125 155 590 538 295 360 410
EPP-15-TCP-160-160 160 190 160 190 590 538 295 360 410
EPP-15-TCP-200-200 200 230 200 230 590 538 295 360 410
EPP-43-TCP-125-125 125 211 125 211 580 517 290 360 420
EPP-43-TCP-160-160 160 246 160 246 580 517 290 360 420
EPP-43-TCP-200-200 200 286 200 286 580 517 290 360 420
Thermally insulated EPP plenum boxes and manifolds from EPP
• High thermal insulation: EPP is an insulating
material with λ = 0.038 W/(m∙K)